
• Five (5) tables – 40 Guests
• 1 Astronaut seated as table guest per 

table
• Private Reception 

o Meet and Greet astronauts and 
honored guests

o Photos with Astronauts
• Premier VIP seating
• Corporate Recognition Award
• Company logo displayed on select 

event signage and sponsor boards
• Company signature cocktail
• Gala recognition and invitation to speak 

during event
• Company logo on continuous loop 

during gala
• Company logo on SHADES OF BLUE 

website for one year
• Corporate swag distribution
• Collaborative Press Release
• Quarterly promotion of corporation 

through SHADES OF BLUE educational 
network across the nation

• Signature SHADES OF BLUE 
Centerpiece

• Three (3) tables – 24 Guests
• 1 Astronaut or Aerospace Professional 

seated as table guest per table
• Company logo displayed on select 

event signage and sponsor boards
• On-stage recognition during the event
• Company logo on continuous loop 

during gala
• Corporate signature dessert
• Company logo on SHADES OF BLUE 

website for one year
• Collaborative Press Release
• Corporate Recognition Award
• Corporate swag distribution
• Quarterly promotion of corporation 

through SHADES OF BLUE educational 
network across the nation

• Signature SHADES OF BLUE 
Centerpiece 

DIAMOND $50,000DIAMOND $50,000 PLATINUM $30,000PLATINUM $30,000

2024 ASTRONAUTS REUNION
Support this one-of-a-kind celebration recognizing and honoring 

former and current astronauts and space aviators

Saturday, July 27, 2024    |    6:30 PM – 10:30 PM

Smithsonian’s National Air and Space Museum 
Steven F. Udvar-Hazy Center

14390 Air & Space Museum Pkwy   |   Chantilly, VA. 20151

SHADES OF BLUE SHADES OF BLUE 

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGESSPONSORSHIP PACKAGES



• Two (2) tables – 16 guests
• 1 Astronaut or Aerospace Professional 

seated as table guest per table
• Company logo displayed on select 

event signage and sponsor boards
• On-stage recognition during the event
• Company logo on continuous loop 

during gala
• Collaborative Press Release
• Corporate Recognition Award
• Corporate swag distribution
• Quarterly promotion of corporation 

through SHADES OF BLUE educational 
network across the nation

• Signature SHADES OF BLUE 
Centerpiece

• One (1) table – 10 guests
• Company logo displayed on select 

event signage and sponsor boards
• Gala recognition
• Company logo on continuous loop 

during gala
• Collaborative Press Release
• Corporate Recognition Award
• Corporate swag distribution
• Signature SHADES OF BLUE 

Centerpiece

For questions contact Captain Willie Daniels at 303.549.6204 or email 
thecaptain@ourshadesofblue.org

GOLD $20,000GOLD $20,000 SILVER $10,000SILVER $10,000
SPONSORSHIP PACKAGESSPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

http://ourshadesofblue.org



